Animal care lovers 収支報告書

2019.8月

日付	項目	詳細	収入	支出	残高
前月より繰越					¥-814,421
2019/8/1	フード代			¥1,138	¥-815,559
2019/8/1	会費	ペットビジネスサポート		¥3,816	¥-819,375
2019/8/1	冷風機			¥8,980	¥-828,355
2019/8/5	フード代			¥1,156	¥-829,511
2019/8/5	フード代			¥561	¥-830,072
2019/8/5	寄付		¥30,000		¥-800,072
2019/8/6	フード代			¥898	¥-800,970
2019/8/7	郵送代	書類		¥720	¥-801,690
2019/8/8	フード代			¥3,883	¥-805,573
2019/8/8	フード代			¥1,414	¥-806,987
2019/8/8	寄付		¥50,000		¥-756,987
2019/8/8	寄付		¥100,000		¥-656,987
2019/8/9	フード代			¥4,116	¥-661,103
2019/8/9	医療費			¥3,780	¥-664,883
2019/8/11	フード代			¥1,881	¥-666,764
2019/8/12	郵送代	フード		¥1,714	¥-668,478
2019/8/14	維費	郵送用封筒		¥216	¥-668,694
2019/8/14	フード代			¥1,706	¥-670,400
2019/8/16	フード代			¥2,114	¥-672,514
2019/8/16	フード代			¥2,190	¥-674,704
2019/8/17	交通費	ICOCA		¥1,000	¥-675,704
2019/8/18	フード代			¥1,360	¥-677,064
2019/8/20	フード代			¥2,268	¥-679,332
2019/8/20	トレーナ委託費用			¥10,000	¥-689,332
2019/8/20	医療費			¥4,314	¥-693,646
2019/8/22	郵送代	書類		¥120	¥-693,766
2019/8/22	フード代			¥1,614	¥-695,380
2019/8/23	フード代			¥865	¥-696,245
2019/8/24	フード代			¥2,032	¥-698,277
2019/8/26	フード代			¥881	¥-699,158
2019/8/27	フード代			¥708	¥-699,866
日付	項目	詳細	収入	支出	残高

2019.8 Page 1

2019/8/29	フード代		¥3,600	¥-703,466
2019/8/30	医療費		¥9,396	¥-712,862
2019/8/30	郵送代	フード	¥918	¥-713,777
				¥-713,777
				¥-713,777
				¥-713,777
				¥-713,777
				¥-713,777
				¥-713,777
				¥-713,777
				¥-713,777
				¥-713,777
				¥-713,777
				¥-713,777
				¥-713,777
				¥-713,777
				¥-713,777
				¥-713,777
				¥-713,777
				¥-713,777
				¥-713,777
				¥-713,777
				¥-713,777
				¥-713,777
				¥-713,777
				¥-713,777
				¥-713,777
				¥-713,777
				¥-713,777
				¥-713,777
				¥-713,777
				¥-713,777
				¥-713,777
				¥-713,777
翌月へ繰越				¥-713,777

2019.8 Page 2